
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W55-60 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Renata Novosel CRO Zagreb, CRO 23-03-04WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.29

Renata Novosel CRO Zagreb, CRO 23-03-04EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.29
Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Grudziądz 07-03-03POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 4.09

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  15:40:01

End: 24-03-22  16:10:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2984 Annica SANDSTRÖM W55 Sweden  4.94 978     

2 911 Marion STEDEFELD W55 Germany  4.39 756     

3 623 Barbara GÄHLING W55 Germany  4.35 741     

4 1115 Geraldine FINEGAN W55 Ireland  4.26 709     

5 673 Heike HESSE W55 Germany  4.17 674     

6 1469 Edita VALIULIENE W55 Lithuania  4.09 643     

7 1533 Heidi BARTH W60 Norway  4.07 735     

8 3039 Aycan KURTCAN W55 Turkey  4.04 626     

9 3088 Olena SHEVCHENKO W55 Ukraine  4.00 612     

10 185 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ W60 Czech Republic  3.95 686     

11 1917 Urszula KIELAN W60 Poland  3.83 640     

12 1442 Marite VILCANE W60 Latvia  3.66 573     

13 360 Annika SAVOLAINEN W60 Finland  3.52 522     

14 2986 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W55 Sweden  3.39 403     

15 1471 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE W60 Lithuania  3.30 441     

16 2692 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA W55 Spain  3.22 350     

17 564 Antje BLEILINGER W60 Germany  3.14 386     

18 2587 Sorina CERNAIANU W55 Romania  2.96 272     

15 Christina BAUMGARTNER W60 Austria DNS 0     
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I II III

4.82 4.77 4.94Annica SANDSTRÖM

4.39 4.21 4.22Marion STEDEFELD

4.20 4.35 4.24Barbara GÄHLING

4.20 4.26 4.22Geraldine FINEGAN

x 3.99 4.17Heike HESSE

3.79 4.09 3.92Edita VALIULIENE

4.07 4.04 xHeidi BARTH

3.45 4.04 3.75Aycan KURTCAN

3.85 4.00 xOlena SHEVCHENKO

3.85 3.95 3.70Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ

3.61 3.71 3.83Urszula KIELAN

3.57 3.66 xMarite VILCANE

x 3.49 3.52Annika SAVOLAINEN

3.39 3.27 3.21Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

3.16 3.30 3.20Lina ZANIAUSKIENE

3.14 3.22 3.15DE MESA Maria Del Carmen AC

x 3.14 xAntje BLEILINGER

2.96 2.70 rSorina CERNAIANU

Christina BAUMGARTNER
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Barbara GÄHLING Germany1  3556

Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden2  3387 169

Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland3  3210 346

Marion STEDEFELD Germany4  3056 500

Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic5  2970 586

Urszula KIELAN Poland6  2940 616

Heidi BARTH Norway7  2930 626

Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania8  2871 685

Heike HESSE Germany9  2867 689

Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine10  2682 874

Aycan KURTCAN Turkey11  2672 884

Marite VILCANE Latvia12  2370 1186

Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland13  2327 1229

Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania14  2310 1246

Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden15  2143 1413

Antje BLEILINGER Germany16  2009 1547

DE MESA Maria Del Carmen A Spain17  1843 1713

Sorina CERNAIANU Romania18  1759 1797

Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Heat 1 Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden  4.941 978    

2 Heat 1 Marion STEDEFELD Germany  4.392 756    

3 Heat 1 Barbara GÄHLING Germany  4.353 741    

4 Heat 1 Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland  4.264 709    

5 Heat 1 Heike HESSE Germany  4.175 674    

6 Heat 1 Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania  4.096 643    

7 Heat 1 Aycan KURTCAN Turkey  4.048 626    

8 Heat 1 Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine  4.009 612    

9 Heat 1 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden  3.3914 403    

10 Heat 1 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA Spain  3.2216 350    

11 Heat 1 Sorina CERNAIANU Romania  2.9618 272    

CATEGORY: W60
1 Heat 1 Heidi BARTH Norway  4.077 735    

2 Heat 1 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic  3.9510 686    

3 Heat 1 Urszula KIELAN Poland  3.8311 640    

4 Heat 1 Marite VILCANE Latvia  3.6612 573    

5 Heat 1 Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland  3.5213 522    

6 Heat 1 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania  3.3015 441    

7 Heat 1 Antje BLEILINGER Germany  3.1417 386    

Heat 1 Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria DNSDNS     
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